
Qualifikationsliste für D-Cup aus LM, LBW und NoPo 2018
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Wasmuth Annika SV Kirchweyhe AK 11/12 w 1 10 1 10 20 x

Hoheisel Jill VSK Osterholz-Scharmbeck AK 11/12 w 3 8 6 5 13 x

Dörntge Xara Alexa TV Jahn Walsrode AK 11/12 w 2 9 7 4 13 x

Müller Marit TSV Neustadt AK 11/12 w 18 2 9 9

Schäfer Diana VT Rinteln AK 11/12 w 3 8 8

Voss Lucy VfB Fallersleben AK 11/12 w 4 7 7

Kuck Jolina MTV Altendorf AK 11/12 w 4 7 7

Werner Lucie SV Kirchweyhe AK 11/12 w 4 7 16 7

Siemer Celine SV Kirchweyhe AK 11/12 w 6 5 10 1 6

Freiwald Roya ESV Fortuna Celle AK 11/12 w 5 6 6

Siemer Celine SV Kirchweyhe AK 11/12 w 6 5 10 1 6

Süßmilch Lucy MTV Altendorf AK 11/12 w 7 4 30 4

Eckert Alina SC Hemmingen-Westerfeld AK 11/12 w 7 4 4

Breuer Katalin VfB Fallersleben AK 11/12 w 8 3 28 3

Gebhardt Leonie ESV Fortuna Celle AK 11/12 w 9 2 2

Rieger Mia  TSV Neustadt AK 11/12 w 9 2 2

Hahn Svenja SV Kirchweyhe AK 11/12 w 10 1 29 1

Wolff Antonia MTV Altendorf AK 11/12 w 0

Niesner Paula ESV Fortuna Celle AK 11/12 w 0

Kinde Matthes ESV Fortuna Celle AK 11/12 m 1 10 1 10 20 x

Otten Emely LAV´91 Meppen e.V. AK L 13/14 w 2 9 2 9 18 x

Hoge Emily VSK Osterholz AK L 13/14 w 8 3 3 8 11 x

Mayer Leonie TV Jahn Walsrode AK L 13/14 w 1 10 10

Lampe Celina LAV´91 Meppen e.V. AK L 13/14 w 25 1 10 10

Petter Maret VfB Fallersleben AK L 13/14 w 8 3 4 7 10

Rüschen Lilly LAV´91 Meppen e.V. AK L 13/14 w 6 5 7 4 9

Hans Theresa SC Hemmingen-Westerfeld AK L 13/14 w 3 8 8

Bungart Dana VT Rinteln AK L 13/14 w 4 7 10 1 8

Rosenbaum Charlotte MTV Altendorf AK L 13/14 w 5 6 9 2 8

Hofmann Reentje VSK Osterholz AK L 13/14 w 30 5 6 6

Mihajlovic Valentina ASC Göttingen AK L 13/14 w 23 6 5 5

Henne Franziska LAV´91 Meppen e.V. AK L 13/14 w 7 4 4

Gleitz Ronja ASC Göttingen AK L 13/14 w 8 3 3

Ahrens Nele Malin TSV Wallhöfen AK L 13/14 w 10 1 1

Hoge Emily VSK Osterholz AK L 13/14 w Spirale 1 10 10 x

Kruse Malin SV Kirchweyhe AK L 13/14 w Spirale 2 9 9

Rosenbaum Charlotte MTV Altendorf AK L 13/14 w Sprung 1 10 10 x

Hoge Emily VSK Osterholz AK L 13/14 w Sprung 2 9 9

Lembcke Sarah SV Kirchweyhe AK L 13/14 w Sprung 3 8 8

Kruse Malin SV Kirchweyhe AK L 13/14 w Sprung 4 7 7

Petter Maret VfB Fallersleben AK L 13/14 w Sprung 5 6 6

Felske Shona VSK Osterholz AK L 15/16 w 3 8 2 9 17 x

Albrecht Christiane ASC Göttingen AK L 15/16 w 4 7 4 7 14 x

Knaus Julia VfB Fallersleben AK L 15/16 w 6 5 3 8 13

Menemen Melis SV Kirchweyhe AK L 15/16 w 10 1 1 10 11

Gercek Derya MTV Treubund Lüneburg AK L 15/16 w 1 10 10

Karl Noemi Buxtehuder SV AK L 15/16 w 2 9 9

May Emmely VfB Fallersleben AK L 15/16 w 5 6 6

Schmedes Pauline SC Hemmingen-Westerfeld AK L 15/16 w 7 4 4

Winter Alexa VT Rinteln AK L 15/16 w 8 3 3

Busse Carolin VT Rinteln AK L 15/16 w 9 2 2

Menemen Melis SV Kirchweyhe AK L 15/16 w Spirale 1 10 10 x

Felske Shona VSK Osterholz AK L 15/16 w Spirale 2 9 9



Felske Shona VSK Osterholz AK L 15/16 w Sprung 1 10 10 x

Budde Antonia SGSW Oldenburg AK L 15/16 w Sprung 2 9 9

Knaus Julia VfB Fallersleben AK L 15/16 w Sprung 3 8 8

Gercek Derya MTV Treubund Lüneburg AK L 15/16 w Sprung 4 7 7

Menemen Melis SV Kirchweyhe AK L 15/16 w Sprung 5 6 6

May Emmely VfB Fallersleben AK L 15/16 w Sprung 5 6 6

Hogarz Carina LAV´91 Meppen e.V. AK L 17/18 w 1 10 2 9 19 x

Otten Hannah LAV´91 Meppen e.V. AK L 17/18 w 2 9 1 10 19 x

Brink Hannah LAV´91 Meppen e.V. AK L 17/18 w 4 7 3 8 15

Kämpf Emely SGSW Oldenburg AK L 17/18 w 3 8 8

Bartels Lara LAV´91 Meppen e.V. AK L 17/18 w 9 2 5 6 8

Wienzek Viviane VT Rinteln AK L 17/18 w 4 7 7

Bösselmann Hannah SC Hemmingen-Westerfeld AK L 17/18 w 5 6 6

Odia Amelie VSK Osterholz AK L 17/18 w 6 5 5

Wienzek Vanessa VT Rinteln AK L 17/18 w 6 5 5

Wintermeier Lisabeth VT Rinteln AK L 17/18 w 7 4 4

Di Meco Elina VSK Osterholz AK L 17/18 w 8 3 3

Pursche Luisa Katharina MTV Treubund Lüneburg AK L 17/18 w 10 1 1

Zoche Hanna MTV Altendorf AK L 17/18 w 10 1 1

Vehling Fenya VT Rinteln AK L 17/18 w 10 1 1

Di Meco Elina VSK Osterholz AK L 17/18 w Spirale 1 10 10 x

Odia Amelie VSK Osterholz AK L 17/18 w Spirale 2 9 9

Hogarz Carina LAV´91 Meppen e.V. AK L 17/18 w Spirale 3 8 8

Wintermeier Lisabeth VT Rinteln AK L 17/18 w Spirale 4 7 7

Zoche Hanna MTV Altendorf AK L 17/18 w Spirale 5 6 6

Hogarz Carina LAV´91 Meppen e.V. AK L 17/18 w Sprung 1 10 10 x

Di Meco Elina VSK Osterholz AK L 17/18 w Sprung 2 9 9

Odia Amelie VSK Osterholz AK L 17/18 w Sprung 3 8 8

Dötzer Julia MTV Altendorf AK L 19-24 w 1 10 1 10 20 x

Janßen Madita VSK Osterholz AK L 19-24 w 2 9 2 9 18 x

Bleumer Carolin ASC Göttingen AK L 19-24 w 6 5 4 7 12

Hieke Marcia SV Kirchweyhe AK L 19-24 w 6 5 7 4 9

Schütz Hannah VT Rinteln AK L 19-24 w 3 8 8

Brandt Daniela MTV Altendorf AK L 19-24 w 3 8 8

Von Behren Larissa VfB Fallersleben AK L 19-24 w 4 7 7

Huchthausen Eileen ASC Göttingen AK L 19-24 w 9 2 6 5 7

Krafft Lisa ASC Göttingen AK L 19-24 w 5 6 6

Büssing Cathrine Buxtehuder SV AK L 19-24 w 11 5 6 6

Perrey Kim VT Rinteln AK L 19-24 w 8 3 3

Ahlgrimm Celina VfB Fallersleben 8 3 3

Fastnacht Lena VfB Fallersleben 9 2 2

Vogler Marijke MTV Lingen AK L 19-24 w 10 1 1

Mshaikh Sabr VT Rinteln AK L 19-24 m 3 8 1 10 18 x

Brill Benedikt VT Rinteln AK L 19-24 m 1 10 10 x

Petersen Jan-Nicklas MTV Altendorf AK L 19-24 m 2 9 9

Zarkawi Taysir VT Rinteln AK L 19-24 m 4 7 7

Janßen Madita VSK Osterholz AK L 19-24 w Spirale 1 10 10 x

Von Behren Larissa VfB Fallersleben AK L 19-24 w Spirale 2 9 9

Odia Lisbeth VSK Osterholz AK L 19-24 w Spirale 3 8 8

Dötzer Julia MTV Altendorf AK L 19-24 w Spirale 4 7 7

Krafft Lisa ASC Göttingen AK L 19-24 w Spirale 5 6 6

Büssing Cathrine Buxtehuder SV AK L 19-24 w Spirale 6 5 5

Huchthausen Eileen ASC Göttingen AK L 19-24 w Spirale 7 4 4

Von Behren Larissa VfB Fallersleben AK L 19-24 w Sprung 1 10 10

Büssing Cathrine Buxtehuder SV AK L 19-24 w Sprung 2 9 9

Odia Lisbeth VSK Osterholz AK L 19-24 w Sprung 3 8 8

Dötzer Julia MTV Altendorf AK L 19-24 w Sprung 4 7 7

Petersen Jan-Nicklas MTV Altendorf AK L 19-24 m Sprung 1 10 10 x



Dittmann Helen LAV´91 Meppen e.V. AK L 25-29 w 1 10 3 8 18 x

Hettmann Michelle MTV Altendorf AK L 25-29 w 2 9 2 9 18 x

Schmöe Sinja ESV Fortuna Celle AK L 25-29 w 4 7 4 7 14

Rathmann Laurine SV Kirchweyhe AK L 25-29 w 1 10 10

Henn Julia Buxtehuder SV AK L 25-29 w 3 8 8

Patzak Alexander VT Rinteln AK L 25-29 m 1 10 10 x

Hettmann Michelle MTV Altendorf AK L 25-29 w Spirale 1 10 10 x


